Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
09/14/23
LED Circular Highbay
SSL-CHB2

Code
DLC
Premium Model Number
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage(V) Hour Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Optics/
Distribution
Dimension
DIA×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3680315 Yes SSL-CHB2/150M/MW/MK/120-347V/HK/D 150-120-90 120-347 54,000 23000-18400-13800  40-50 ≥80 Type V 10.44×7.24 1
3680316 Yes SSL-CHB2/240L/MW/MK/120-347V/HK/D 240-200-150 120-347 54,000 37000-30800-23700  40-50 ≥80 Type V 11.50×7.24 1
3660197 - SSL-CHB2/16/PC/HOOD SSL CHB2 HighBay, Polycarbonate, 16" Dia., 7" Deep, Hood for 150M & 240L.
3660198 - SSL-CHB2/16/AL/HOOD SSL CHB2 HighBay, Aluminium 16" Dia., 7" Deep, Hood for 150M & 240L.
3660254 - SSL-CHB2/COLLAR SSL CHB2 HighBay, Adapter Ring, Required for 150W Hood Installations
3660199 - SSL-CHB2/16/PC/LENS SSL CHB2 HighBay PC Lens, 16" Dia., 1.6"H Conical Lens for PC Hood
3660201 - SSL-CHB2/150M/WG SSL CHB2 HighBay Wire Guard for 150M
3660202 - SSL-CHB2/240L/WG SSL CHB2 HighBay Wire Guard for 240L
3660255 - SSL-CHB2/LV/12V/SENSOR SSL CHB2 HighBay Microwave Bi-Level Sensor, 12-24Vdc, 14m Max., Mtg., Ht., Remote Control Required.
3660256 - SSL-CHB2/LV/12/CONTROLLER SSL CHB2 HighBay Remote Control, required for sensor programming.
3660257 - SSL-CHB2/LINKABLE/BRKT SSL CHB2 HighBay Linkable Mounting Bracket, allows for two Fixture Mounting
3660258 - SSL-CHB2/U-BRKT SSL CHB2 HighBay U-Bracket, allows for Pendant and adjustable Mounting.
Product Specification